
Town of Oppenheim 

Assessment Office 

110 State Hwy 331 

St. Johnsville, NY  13452 

Phone:  518-568-2837 Email:  53daveg@gmail.com 

    

Saturday, July 1 8:00am-10:00am 

Friday, July 14 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Friday, August 4 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Saturday, August 5 8:00am-10:00am 

Friday, August 25 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Saturday, August 26 8:00am-10:00am 

Friday, September 1 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Saturday, September 2 8:00am-10:00am 

Friday, September 15 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Saturday, September 16 8:00am-10:00am 

Friday, September 29 2:00pm-7:00pm 

    

---   Please Note   --- 

In-Office Guarantee: Friday’s above 3pm-4pm or longer 

In-Office Guarantee: Saturday’s above 8am-10am 

Assessor duties require field work which means no one may be in the 

office at various times.  Please call ahead before travelling. 

 

David J Galarneau, IAO  Assessor 

 


